CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
MIC-3954F
 � 3U Height CompactPCI Serial interface peripheral board
 � Up to quad port USB 3.0 Type A, dual M.2 E key sockets
 � Designed to meet EN50155 & EN50121-3-2 & EN50121-4
 � PICMG CompactPCI Serial (CPCI-S.0 R 2.0) compliant
3U Compact PCI® Serial USB Multi I/O

Vibration Vibration:2 Grms, random (5 Hz ~ 500 Hz)
Shock 10 G, 11 ms, each axis three times, operation mode
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC-3954F-A1S1 3U CPCI-S 4 x USB typeA, 2 x M.2 E key carrier board
Note: Please contact local sales for Advantech wifi/storage module P/Ns.
Product Picture
Related Products
Recommended CPU board Description
MIC-330 Series 3U CPCI-Serial Intel® 9th Gen. Processor board
MIC-330V2 Series 3U CPCI-Serial Intel® 11th Gen. Processor board
Recommended Chassis &
Power Description
MIC-300A series 3U CPCI-Serial 84HP/44HP width, 3U/4U height
chassis, with 8 slots backplane & mini fan
MIC-3890 3U CPCI-Serial DC-DC power module, 110V in/
12V&5V output, 250W
XMIC330-HAC300S 3U CPCI-Serial AC-DC power module, 12V&5V
output, 300W
RoHS